

1st and Final A/c Bill Measurement.

1.

Name of work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work).

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Work - Constn of Rd.					
From polcharinga to Balasata					
in Boikha Block under					
under M.R (3054)					
M/Agency - SS Enterprises					
Lapmi Mangyan nagar BK					
Achram Muzaffar pur, (Bihar)					
Agreement No - 34 MBD/2022-23					
Date of start - 1.12.2022					
Date of Comp -					

Step 1 Site clearing &

grubbing do do - all

Comp. 20h

Qty - 2 x 3327m x 1.0m x 1

$\frac{10000}{10000} = 0.67$
Hae.

2) Constn of subgrade

& earthen shoulder do

do - all Comp. 20h

2 x 3327m x 0.700m x 0.300m

= 1397.34m

Continuation

P.T.O.



1st & Final A/c Bill
ABSTRACT OF COST.

9

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① Site clearing & grubbing.					
TMB, page (1)					
Qty — 0.67 Hae.					
@ Rs. 51133.76/Hae. = Rs. 3426020					
(2) Constn of Subgrade.					
TMB, page (1) Qty — 1397.34m					
@ Rs. 175.22/m ³ = Rs. 2448420					
(3) Constn of USB hr II					
TMB, page (2) Qty — 131.42m					
@ Rs. 2064.79/m ³ = Rs. 2714580					
(4) Plv & laying WBM I					
TMB, page (3)					
Qty — 117.26 m ³					
@ Rs. 3698.62/m ³ = Rs. 4337600					
(5) Plv & laying WBM II					
TMB, page (3) Qty — 175.10m					
@ Rs. 3422.56/m ³ = Rs. 5992900					
(6) Plv & applying Prime Coat (28.)					
TMB, page (4) Qty — 2334.66 m ²					
@ Rs. 42.21/m ² = Rs. 985460					
(7) Plv & applying Falc Coat (21.)					
TMB, page (4) Qty — 2334.66 m ²					
@ Rs. 14.35/m ² = Rs. 335020					

Continuation

Total Rs. 17155980

P.T.O.



Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(17) 600mm x 450 mm rectangular					
TMB, page (8) Qty - 05 nos.					
@ $\text{Rs. } 2667.21 / \text{each} = \text{Rs. } 18336.21$					
(18) Pls & Fixing boundary pillar. TMB, page (8)					
Qty - 84 nos.					
@ $\text{Rs. } 509.38 / \text{each} = \text{Rs. } 42788.20$					
(19) Planting of tree.					
TMB, page (8) Qty - 160 nos.					
@ $\text{Rs. } 819.92 / \text{each} = \text{Rs. } 131187.20$					
(20) Road marking.					
TMB, page (8) Qty - 665.40 m					
@ $\text{Rs. } 735.44 / \text{m}^2 = \text{Rs. } 489362.20$					
(21) Pls & Fixing Logo of Maint. project. Signboard					
TMB, page (8) Qty - 04 nos.					
@ $\text{Rs. } 9522.07 / \text{each} = \text{Rs. } 38088.20$					
Total $\text{Rs. } 6666730.20$					
Add 12% W&T ———— (+) 800008.20					
Add 1% labour (295 ———— (+) 66667.20					
Add 8% ———— (+) 71400.20					
Total $\text{Rs. } 7604805.20$					
16.51% / 295 ———— (+) 1255553.20					
Total $\text{Rs. } 6349252.20$					
14/8/23 S-E.					
14/8/23 A.E.					

Continuation